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NAIL SYSTEM

ELASTIC NAIL
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Temp Straight 3.5mm

Temp Straight 3.0mm 

Temp Straight 2.5mm   

Temp Straight 2.0mm 

Inserter with Chuck & Key

Awl Fiber Handle 3037.01

3037.02

3037.03

3037.04

3037.05

3037.06

3037.09

3037.10

Temp Bevelled

Bar for F-Tool

ELASTIC NAIL INSTRUMENT SET



WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN
Orthopaedic Instruments

1 0 2 3

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

Double Drill Sleeve
4.5/3.2mm

Hammer 500gram 

Hammer Guide

Slo�ed Hammer 

Locking Plier

Rod for F-Tool 3037.11

3037.12

3037.13

3037.14

1209

1066

1608

1004

Pin Wrench

Drill Bit Dia - 2.5mm
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Hit Cu�er 

Op�onal:   

Empty Container 

Drill Bit Dia - 4.5mm

Drill Bit Dia - 3.5mm 1007

1009

3037.15
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Ref. No. Description Material 1 SET

Instrument Set For Elastic Nails with Box

Awl Fiber Handle 

Inserter with Chuck & Key

Temp Straight 2.0mm 1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

Temp Straight 3.0mm

Temp Straight 2.5mm 

Slotted Hammer

Hammer Guide

Hammer 500gram

Bar for F-Tool

3037.01

3037

3037.02

3037.03

3037.05

3037.04

3037.06

3037.09

3037.10

3037.12

3037.11

3037.13

1209

1007

1009

3037.15

1004

1608

3037.14

Medullary  reamer φ12mm

Drill bit φ 6.5mm

Depth gauge

Drill bit φ 6.0mm

Rod for F-Tool

Locking Plier

Empty Container

Optional:

Hit Cutter

Medullary  reamer φ9mm

Temp Bevelled

Temp Straight 3.5mm
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