





3037.01	Awl Fiber Handle	
3037.02	Inserter with Chuck & Key	
3037.03	Temp Straight 2.0mm	
3037.04	Temp Straight 2.5mm	
3037.05	Temp Straight 3.0mm	
3037.06	Temp Straight 3.5mm	
3037.09	Temp Bevelled	
3037.10	Bar for F-Tool	





CAN SOUTH OF SHORE 3037.11 **Rod for F-Tool Locking Plier** 3037.12 **3037.**13 **Slotted Hammer Hammer Guide** 3037.14 Hammer 500gram 1209 **Double Drill Sleeve** 1066 4.5/3.2mm **Pin Wrench** 1608 **10**04 **Drill Bit Dia - 2.5mm**





Drill Bit Dia - 3.5mm

1009 Drill Bit Dia - 4.5mm

Empty Container

Optional:

3037.15 Hit Cutter





Ref. No.	Description	Material	1 SET
3037	Instrument Set For Elastic Nails with Box		
3037.01	Awl Fiber Handle	SS	1
3037.02	Inserter with Chuck & Key	SS	1
3037.03	Temp Straight 2.0mm	SS	1
3037.04	Temp Straight 2.5mm	SS	2
3037.05	Temp Straight 3.0mm	SS	1
3037.06	Temp Straight 3.5mm	SS	1
3037.09	Temp Bevelled	SS	1
3037.10	Bar for F-Tool	SS	1
3037.11	Rod for F-Tool	SS	1
3037.12	Locking Plier	SS	2
3037.13	Slotted Hammer	SS	1
3037.14	Hammer Guide	SS	1
1209	Hammer 500gram	SS	1
1608	Depth gauge	SS	1
1004	Drill bit φ 6.0mm	SS	2
1007	Drill bit φ 6.5mm	SS	1
1009	Medullary reamer φ12mm	SS	1
	Empty Container	SS	1
	Optional:	SS	1
	Medullary reamer φ9mm	SS	1
3037.15	Hit Cutter	SS	1









